
Chicopee High School

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 ~ Wednesday, December 18, 2019

Chicopee Dive Only Meet 2018-19

Detailed Results

Chicopee, MA

7.0.1.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls

MEGAN JUDGE -- Longmeadow 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 39.60 70.20  Forward Double Somersault

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 39.10 109.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 23.00 132.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 39.10 171.40  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 35.25 206.65  Inward Dive

MORGAN NOLAN -- Longmeadow 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 67.50  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 97.10  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 131.95  Back Dive

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 36.80 168.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 203.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

ADDIE OSBORNE -- Longmeadow 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 69.10  Forward Double Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 90.85  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 33.00 123.85  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 151.85  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 33.15 185.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

TINA LI -- Longmeadow 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 36.30 62.65  Forward Double Somersault

202A 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 95.80  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 24.20 120.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 31.45 151.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 29.00 180.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

LOGAN DENI -- Chicopee Comp 5

101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 51.10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 31.50 82.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 110.60  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 135.10  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 167.40  Back Somersault

ELIZABETH SANTOS -- Chicopee Comp 6

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 3.0     8.0 12.80 38.40 2Reverse Somersault

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 65.40  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 94.20  Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 126.50  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 160.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls

KATIE EDLER -- Chicopee Comp 7

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 50.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 72.05  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 101.80  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 126.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 159.60  Back Dive

ELLIE HENRY -- Longmeadow 8

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 45.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 72.40  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 6.5     15.5 26.35 98.75  Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 132.75  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 25.20 157.95  Inward Dive

SOPHIE COYNE -- West Springfield 9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 36.50  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 59.60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.0     7.5 12.00 71.60  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 18.40 90.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 22.50 112.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

DYLANN TERLIK -- West Springfield 10

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 15.60 1Forward Somersault

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 41.85  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 63.10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 20.70 83.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 103.30  Back Somersault

AMANDA DEGRAY -- Chicopee Comp 11

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 23.10 40.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 17.85 58.35  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 14.25 72.60  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 93.60  Forward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 93.60 1Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys

TRAVIS DONELON -- Longmeadow 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 53.30 86.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 52.00 138.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 48.75 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 36.80 224.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 55.20 279.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys

KALEB OSBORNE -- Longmeadow 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 59.80 97.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 43.70 140.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 39.95 180.85  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 45.60 226.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 52.65 279.10  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

OLVIN ELIZA -- Chicopee Comp 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 28.80 60.80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 88.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 119.20  Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 154.05  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 182.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

VINCENT NGUYEN -- West Springfield 4

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 42.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 33.75 76.65  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 104.65  Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 133.55  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 27.90 161.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

MICHAEL THOMAS -- Chicopee High 5

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 46.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 70.80  Reverse Somersault

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 22.10 92.90  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 22.95 115.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 143.05  Inward Somersault

DAVID PIKULYAK -- Chicopee Comp 6

102C 1 1.4 3.5 2.5 2.0     8.0 11.20 11.20  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 64.10  Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 27.55 91.65  Back Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 118.85  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 139.85  Inward Dive

JACOB MONTALVO -- Chicopee High 7

101A 1 1.4 2.5 4.5 4.0     11.0 15.40 15.40  Forward Dive

102A 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 36.20  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 57.20  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 27.20 84.40  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 24.30 108.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 137.60  Back Somersault

JOSH SAEZ -- Chicopee Comp 8

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 38.00  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 94.80  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 18.75 113.55  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 135.95  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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